
Vacancy Employer Location

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR 

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR 

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR 

LEVEL 3

CUSTOMER SERVICE 

PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2

CUSTOMER SERVICE 

PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR 

LEVEL 3

INFORMATION 

COMMUNICATIONS 

TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3

CUSTOMER SERVICE 

PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2

Reference 
Number

Closing 
Date

CLIFFORD TALBOT 

PARTNERSHIP LTD

TOYBOX DAY NURSERY 

(BRISTOL) LIMITED

LAKEHOUSE NURSERY LTD

SIRONA CARE & HEALTH 

C.I.C

THE LETTING GAME 

LIMITED

TIDDLERS DAY NURSERY 

LTD

PARISH GIVING SCHEME 

LIMITED

WE CARE AND REPAIR LTD

PURPLE CHILDCARE 

BRISTOL LTD

ALDERLEY PLC

BALLOON LETTING 

COMPANY LIMITED

VAC1000128543

VAC1000126624

VAC1000126623

VAC1000126021

VAC1000125890

VAC1000125838

VAC1000122668

VAC1000121525

VAC1000120575

VAC1000119855

VAC1000119710

BS9 4LD

BS20 7HF

BS30 8XP

BS9 4PN

BS31 3DS

GL1 2LY

BS2 0BH

BS10 7DL

GL12 8JD

BS9 3HQ

BS37 5NN

18 FEB 2023

10 FEB 2023

10 FEB 2023

08 FEB 2023

10 FEB 2023

10 FEB 2023

10 FEB 2023

28 FEB 2023

06 FEB 2023

08 FEB 2023

28 FEB 2023
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EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR 

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR 

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3 

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3 

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

CUSTOMER SERVICE 

PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3

PLAY STATION NURSERY 

LTD

UNIVERSITY DAY NURSERY

CHERRY TREE DAY 

NURSERY

OLVESTON PRE-SCHOOL

ST MICHAELS STOKE 

GIFFORD P C C

AMBERLEY PUBLISHING 

HOLDINGS LIMITED

INCENTIVE FM LIMITED

(THE MALL SHOPPING 

CENTRE)

HAPPY DAYS SOUTH WEST 

LIMITED

HAPPY DAYS SOUTH WEST 

LIMITED

HAPPY DAYS SOUTH WEST 

LIMITED

DUNKLEY & CO LIMITED

CHURCHDOWN SCHOOL 

ACADEMY

VAC1000115939

VAC1000116598

VAC1000115867

VAC1000115635

VAC1000114328

VAC1000113822

VAC1000113476

VAC1000112586

VAC1000112585

VAC1000112581

VAC1000111706

VAC1000116886

BS34 6DW

BS2 8BW

BS37 7LE

BS32 4LQ

BS34 8PD

GL5 4EP

BS34 5DG

BS32 4QH

BS32 4QH

BS32 4QH

BS32 4JY

GL3 2RB

02 FEB 2023

02 FEB 2023

02 FEB 2023

06 FEB 2023

06 FEB 2023

03 FEB 2023

06 FEB 2023

02 FEB 2023

02 FEB 2023

02 FEB 2023

02 FEB 2023

03 FEB 2023

.apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk

Vacancy Employer LocationReference 
Number
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Date

www.sgscol.ac.uk

GET IN TOUCH

07984540886
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