

APPRENTICESHIP VACANCIES

AT SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD COLLEGE

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	CLIFFORD TALBOT PARTNERSHIP LTD	VAC1000128543	BS9 4LD	18 FEB 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	TOYBOX DAY NURSERY (BRISTOL) LIMITED	VAC1000126624	BS20 7HF	10 FEB 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	LAKEHOUSE NURSERY LTD	VAC1000126623	BS30 8XP	10 FEB 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	SIRONA CARE & HEALTH	VAC1000126021	BS9 4PN	08 FEB 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	THE LETTING GAME LIMITED	VAC1000125890	BS31 3DS	10 FEB 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	TIDDLERS DAY NURSERY LTD	VAC1000125838	GL1 2LY	10 FEB 2023
CUSTOMER SERVICE PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2	PARISH GIVING SCHEME LIMITED	VAC1000122668	BS2 OBH	10 FEB 2023
CUSTOMER SERVICE PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2	WE CARE AND REPAIR LTD	VAC1000121525	BS10 7DL	28 FEB 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	PURPLE CHILDCARE BRISTOL LTD	VAC1000120575	GL12 8JD	06 FEB 2023
INFORMATION COMMUNICATIONS TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3	ALDERLEY PLC	VAC1000119855	BS9 3HQ	08 FEB 2023
CUSTOMER SERVICE PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2	BALLOON LETTING COMPANY LIMITED	VAC1000119710	BS37 5NN	28 FEB 2023

APPRENTICESHIP VACANCIES

AT SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD COLLEGE

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	PLAY STATION NURSERY LTD	VAC1000115939	BS34 6DW	02 FEB 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	UNIVERSITY DAY NURSERY	VAC1000116598	BS2 8BW	O2 FEB 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	CHERRY TREE DAY NURSERY	VAC1000115867	BS37 7LE	02 FEB 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	OLVESTON PRE-SCHOOL	VAC1000115635	BS32 4LQ	06 FEB 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	ST MICHAELS STOKE GIFFORD P C C	VAC1000114328	BS34 8PD	06 FEB 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	AMBERLEY PUBLISHING HOLDINGS LIMITED	VAC1000113822	GL5 4EP	O3 FEB 2023
CUSTOMER SERVICE PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2	INCENTIVE FM LIMITED (THE MALL SHOPPING CENTRE)	VAC1000113476	BS34 5DG	06 FEB 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	HAPPY DAYS SOUTH WEST LIMITED	VAC1000112586	BS32 4QH	02 FEB 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	HAPPY DAYS SOUTH WEST LIMITED	VAC1000112585	BS32 4QH	O2 FEB 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	HAPPY DAYS SOUTH WEST LIMITED	VAC1000112581	BS32 4QH	02 FEB 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	DUNKLEY & CO LIMITED	VAC1000111706	BS32 4JY	02 FEB 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	CHURCHDOWN SCHOOL ACADEMY	VAC1000116886	GL3 2RB	O3 FEB 2023

GET IN TOUCH





